We are pleased to announce that both 200A and positive ground enclosed solar switches are
now released for sale. All are UL listed for use with three separate 600V DC circuits! These
switches are UL listed as UL1741 Photovoltaic Disconnect Switches and comply with article
690 of the NEC.
All incorporate our unique design of magnetically assisted arc suppression. Separate catalog
numbers are available for positive and for negative ground systems and all switches are
supplied with a factory installed ground bar.

third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights
of the owners.
Ordering Information
Amp. Rating
Indoor Type 1* Outdoor Type 3R # Rated Isc Per NEC
Article 690Catalog Number List  Price $ Catalog Number List  Price $
Negative Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Fusible 600V DC
30 HF361PV 860.00 HF361RPV 1346.00 19.2A
60 HF362PV 990.00 HF362RPV 1552.00 38.4A
100 HF363PV 1714.00 HF363RPV 2353.00 64.0A
200 HF364PV 2555.00 HF364RPV 3410.00 128.0A
Negative Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Non-Fusible 600V DC
30 HNF361PV 546.00 HNF361RPV 822.00 24.0A
60 HNF362PV 822.00 HNF362RPV 1319.00 48.0A
100 HNF363PV 1211.00 HNF363RPV 1757.00 80.0A
200 HNF364PV 1840.00 HNF364RPV 2260.00 160.0A
Positive Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Fusible 600V DC
30 HF361PVPG 860.00 HF361RPVPG 1346.00 19.2A
60 HF362PVPG 990.00 HF362RPVPG 1552.00 38.4A
100 HF363PVPG 1714.00 HF363RPVPG 2353.00 64.0A
200 HF364PVPG 2555.00 HF364RPVPG 3410.00 128.0A
Positive Ground 3 Pole 3 Wire Non-Fusible 600V DC
30 HNF361PVPG 546.00 HNF361RPVPG 822.00 24.0A
60 HNF362PVPG 822.00 HNF362RPVPG 1319.00 48.0A
100 HNF363PVPG 1211.00 HNF363RPVPG 1757.00 80.0A